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Positive Today: 218 

 
Recovered Today: 1377 

 

 Death Today: 02 
 

 Active Cases: 2076 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 1.68% R% Recovery Percentage: 94.24% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 89746  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 84579 (94.24%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3142 (3.50%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 251 (0.28%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 12791  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 14849  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1015648  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 637 403 48738 11 4366 53104 349 

Bageshwar 483 385 25886 1 2055 27941 880 

Chamoli 609 388 32525 16 3094 35619 398 

Champawat 654 167 40208 9 1821 42029 542 

Dehradun 4431 4131 299095 95 31906 331001 1763 

Haridwar 3565 3250 271093 27 12645 283738 1037 

Nainital 853 1023 52850 15 11090 63940 140 

Pauri Garhwal 910 629 57366 8 5112 62478 538 

Pithoragarh 417 215 28700 15 2477 31177 534 

Rudraprayag 147 309 19550 0 2633 22183 216 

Tehri Garhwal 293 318 21295 4 2289 23584 541 

US Nagar 1476 1138 95661 12 8691 104352 1251 

Uttarkashi 374 435 22681 5 1567 24248 648 

Total 14849 12791 1015648 218 89746 1105394 8837 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4366 3948 50 4 370 

Bageshwar 2055 1962 14 0 83 

Chamoli 3094 2826 166 3 101 

Champawat 1821 1577 226 1 20 

Dehradun 31906 30917 607 156 361 

Haridwar 12645 12195 240 22 218 

Nainital 11090 11012 82 29 37 

Pauri Garhwal 5112 3709 426 16 968 

Pithoragarh 2477 2244 110 4 131 

Rudraprayag 2633 2480 30 2 121 

Tehri Garhwal 2289 1932 46 5 313 

U.S. Nagar 8691 8388 59 5 263 

Uttarkashi 1567 1389 20 4 156 

Total 89746 84579 2076 251 3142 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

District Name of the Hospitals No. of Deaths 

Dehradun 
Synergy Hospital, Dehradun 1 

Kailash Hospital, Dehradun 1 

  Grand Total 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  

COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QRCodeBelow  
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Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com  

Toll free No: 104/01352609500, Whatsapp  No. 9412080544 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876, 05962-231205 

Bageshwar 05963-221822, 05963-297515, 7895235220 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506, 1800-180-2525, 0135-2609200 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201, 265202, 265203, 265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173, 7456003162, 8920456016, 7078301730 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 

mailto:covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com
mailto:idsputtarakhand@gmail.com
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

        

        18 t h  February 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                      1150 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          20359 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8553516 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         7824561 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     373011 

  
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

15-17 
years 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

15-17 
years   
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

18+ years 
Partially 

vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both 
Dose 

Coverage 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 

(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 

(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

1st And 
2nd 

Dose 

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 27160 9796 381972 350956 6021 6027 9956 9749 23967 295 301 
Bageshwar 13816 10745 185992 170426 2514 2520 2321 2396 16893 616 130 
Chamoli 18780 12663 274398 265864 3987 4019 6492 6624 20200 1157 486 
Champawat 12012 6015 183586 169981 2253 2301 7565 7386 13016 402 44 
Dehradun 89167 41673 1570008 1431786 37241 36606 30661 31044 83483 4839 493 
Haridwar 68900 26131 1507581 1435212 17782 17596 48440 48386 41880 2551 597 
Nainital 44766 20992 753448 718991 14187 13796 20102 20116 36361 618 341 
Pauri 29924 10754 452127 396324 7914 7885 7098 7111 26336 1009 243 
Pithoragarh 21472 8963 325923 310067 4095 4108 8318 8402 16469 297 108 
Rudraprayag 11951 7933 173265 157525 2465 2453 2691 2712 7991 736 50 
Tehri 28473 17411 398343 352340 6252 6308 4923 5032 28113 1476 234 
US Nagar 71726 31195 1347928 1328346 12476 12541 34752 33793 35338 2321 248 
Uttarkashi 15712 4972 236120 220054 3461 3482 4999 5053 22964 185 582 

Total 453859 209243 7790691 7307872 120648 119642 188318 187804 373011 16502 3857 


